NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS COMPANY
Pro Forma Condensed Balance Sheet

(Thousands)

Medium Term Note
June 30, Financing

2008 Adjustments (1) Pro Forma
Utility Plant 2,091,092$   167,096 2,258,188$
Less Accumluated Depreciation 637,680 5,848 643,528
  Utiltiy Plant - net 1,453,412 161,248 1,614,660
Other Property and Investments 63,705 63,705
Current Assets:
  Cash and Cash Equivalents 5,242 5,242
  Other Current and Accrued Assets 175,390 175,390
Deferred Debits 258,232 2,375 260,607
   Total Assets 1,955,981$   163,623 2,119,604$

Proprietary Capital
  Common Stock 333,619 333,619
  Earnings Invested in the Business 293,313 (11,393) 281,920
  Other Comprehensive Income (2,483) (2,483)

Long-Term Debt and Other Liabilities
  Secured Medium-Term Notes 512,000 255,000 767,000
  Notes Payable-Commercial Pape 67,700 (67,700) 0
  Long-Term Debt due within one yea 5,000 (5,000) 0

Misc. Current and Accrued Liabilities 206,763 206,763

Deferred Income Taxes and Investment Tax Credit 221,266 (7,284) 213,982

Long-Term Regulatory Liabilities 227,076 227,076

Other Long-Term Liabilities 91,727 91,727
   Total Capitalization and Liabilities 1,955,981$   163,623 2,119,603$

June 30, 2008 Proforma
Long-term Debt and Other Liabilities Structure Percent Structure Percent
  Secured Medium-Term Notes 512,000 42.34% 767,000 55.58%
  Notes Payable-Commercial Pape 67,700 5.60% 0 0.00%
  Long-Term Debt due within one yea 5,000 0.41% 0 0.00%
   Total debt 584,700 48.36% 767,000 55.58%

Common Stock 333,619 27.59% 333,619 24.17%
Earnings Invested in the Business 293,313 24.26% 281,920 20.43%
Other Comprehensive Income (2,483) -0.21% (2,483) -0.18%
   Total common equity (2 624,449 51.64% 613,056 44.42%
   Total 1,209,149$   100.00% 1,380,056$   100.00%